Class Start Date Class Name

8/17/2020
8/17/2020
8/17/2020
8/17/2020
8/17/2020
8/17/2020
8/17/2020
8/17/2020

Virtual Basketball Skills (ages 5-8)

Virtual Basketball Skills (ages 5-8)

Virtual Soccer Skills (ages 5-8)

Virtual Soccer Skills (ages 5-8)

Esports & Play Virtual Camp (ages 7-12)

Esports & Play Virtual Camp (ages 7-12)

STEM & Play Virtual Camp: Multi-Sport (ages 7-12)
STEM & Play Virtual Camp: Multi-Sport (ages 7-12)

# Sessions Daily Class Times

(Sa T, B O, RO, I O, O, R U, I O

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri 4:30 PM - 5:30 PM
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri 12:00 PM - 1:00 PM
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri 2:30 PM - 3:30 PM
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri 1:00 PM - 3:30 PM
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri 4:30 PM - 7:00 PM
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri 12:00 PM - 2:00 PM
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Class ID

15724
15728
15739
15746
15752
15756
15766
15769

Instructor#l Name

Skyhawks Sports Academy
Skyhawks Sports Academy
Skyhawks Sports Academy
Skyhawks Sports Academy
Skyhawks Sports Academy
Skyhawks Sports Academy
Skyhawks Sports Academy
Skyhawks Sports Academy
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