Class Start Date Class Name		# Sessions Daily Class Times		Class ID	Instructor#1 Name
8/17/2020	Virtual Basketball Skills (ages 5-8)	5	Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri 4:30 PM - 5:30 PM	15724	Skyhawks Sports Academy
8/17/2020	Virtual Basketball Skills (ages 5-8)	5	Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM	15728	Skyhawks Sports Academy
8/17/2020	Virtual Soccer Skills (ages 5-8)	5	Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri 12:00 PM - 1:00 PM	15739	Skyhawks Sports Academy
8/17/2020	Virtual Soccer Skills (ages 5-8)	5	Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri 2:30 PM - 3:30 PM	15746	Skyhawks Sports Academy
8/17/2020	Esports & Play Virtual Camp (ages 7-12)	5	Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri 1:00 PM - 3:30 PM	15752	Skyhawks Sports Academy
8/17/2020	Esports & Play Virtual Camp (ages 7-12)	5	Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri 4:30 PM - 7:00 PM	15756	Skyhawks Sports Academy
8/17/2020	STEM & Play Virtual Camp: Multi-Sport (ages 7-12)	5	Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri 12:00 PM - 2:00 PM	15766	Skyhawks Sports Academy
8/17/2020	STEM & Play Virtual Camp: Multi-Sport (ages 7-12)	5	Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM	15769	Skyhawks Sports Academy